

Coshocton County Commissioners
TR 221 Bridge 1 Replacement
Bid Tab

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UNIT QUANTITIES		ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	MCCONNELL UNIT PRICE	MCCONNELL TOTAL PRICE	BUDS UNIT PRICE	BUDS TOTAL PRICE
Base Bid										
1	201	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	202	1	LS	Structure Removed, As Per Plan	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	202	15	FT	Fence Removed, As Per Plan	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
4	203	33	CY	Embankment	\$78.00	\$2,574.00	\$25.00	\$825.00	\$35.00	\$1,155.00
5	304	14	CY	Aggregate Base	\$195.00	\$2,730.00	\$125.00	\$1,750.00	\$115.00	\$1,610.00
6	503	1	LS	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
7	503	1	LS	Unclassified Excavation, Including Rock	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	509	590	LB	Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel	\$3.00	\$1,770.00	\$3.00	\$1,770.00	\$1.50	\$885.00
9	511	11	CY	Class QC1 Concrete, Footing	\$900.00	\$9,900.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$800.00	\$8,800.00
10	512	72	SY	Type 2 Waterproofing	\$30.00	\$2,160.00	\$25.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.00	\$1,296.00
11	601	16	SY	Riprap, Type A	\$150.00	\$2,400.00	\$105.00	\$1,680.00	\$115.00	\$1,840.00
12	602	1	LS	Masonry Misc.: Precast Concrete Block, As Per Plan	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
13	611	40	FT	12' x 7' Conduit, Type A, As Per Plan	\$2,500.00	\$100,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$66,000.00	\$2,135.00	\$85,400.00
14	613	170	CY	Low Strength Mortar Backfill	\$150.00	\$25,500.00	\$55.00	\$9,350.00	\$80.00	\$13,600.00
15	623	1	LS	Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
16	624	1	LS	Mobilization	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
17	659	1	LS	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1, As Per Plan	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
18	832	1	LS	Erosion Control	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.05	\$0.05
				TOTAL		\$ 200,084.00		\$ 134,450.00		\$ 157,536.05